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2023 Calendar of Regular Meetings of the Board of Commissioners 

Housing Authority of the City of Bloomington 

 

Regular Meetings of the Board are held at 4:00 PM on the fourth Tuesday of each month in the 
Conference Room of the Housing Authority administrative office (104 E. Wood Street, Bloomington, IL) 
unless otherwise approved by the Board in accordance with the Housing Authority By-laws. During the 
coronavirus pandemic, meetings will be conducted electronically for remote participation by 
Commissioners and the public. 

 
Tuesday, January 24 
 

 
Tuesday, May 23 
(Annual Meeting) 

 
Tuesday, September 26 

 
Tuesday, February 28 
 

 
Tuesday, June 27 

 
Tuesday, October 24 

 
Tuesday, March 28 
 

 
Tuesday, July 25 

 
Tuesday, November 28 

 
Tuesday, April 25 
 

 
Tuesday, August 22 

 
Tuesday, December 19 
(3rd Tues. due to Christmas) 

 




